
WASHINGTON STATE DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
* * *  BID CHECK REPORT  * * *

PS&E JOB NO :21Y004 REVISION NO : BIDS OPENED ON : Aug 11 2021 
CONTRACT NO :009717 REGION NO : 5 AWARDED ON : Aug 12 2021 
VERSION NO :3 WORK ORDER# : XL6374

HWY :SR 012
TITLE :US 12

WEST OF WHITE PASS-
REPAIR CABLE NET POST
21Y004

PROJECT :
COUNTY(S) :LEWIS

ITEM
NO.

ITEM DESCRIPTION UNIT
MEAS

PRICE PER UNIT/
EST. QUANTITY

DATE:
TIME:

07/15/2021
07:51

DOT_RGGB01

PRICE PER UNIT/
ENGR'S. EST.

TOTAL AMOUNT TOTAL AMOUNT

BEND   OR  977016402

65175 N HWY 97
ROCK SUPREMACY LLC

------- LOW BIDDER -------

% DIFF./
AMT.DIFF.

100941CONTRACTOR NUMBER :

PREPARATION

1 MOBILIZATION 

L.S. 20.68 % -100.00 %

45,000.00 7,710.00 0.0037,290.00

GRADING

600.0000

2 ROCK SLOPE SCALING 

8.0000 CRHR -14.29 % -100.00 %

4,800.00 -800.00 0.00

700.0000

5,600.00

100.0000

3 ROCK SLOPE SCALING DEBRIS REMOVAL INCL. HAUL 

100.0000 C.Y. 150.00 % -100.00 %

10,000.00 6,000.00 0.00

40.0000

4,000.00

EROSION CONTROL AND ROADSIDE PLANTING

4 EROSION CONTROL AND WATER POLLUTION PREVENTION 

L.S. 78.57 % -100.00 %

10,000.00 4,400.00 0.005,600.00

TRAFFIC

5 PROJECT TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL 

L.S. -16.04 % -100.00 %

89,000.00 -17,000.00 0.00106,000.00

OTHER ITEMS

6 MODIFIED CABLE NET SLOPE PROTECTION SYSTEM

L.S. 12.96 % -100.00 %

295,500.00 33,900.00 0.00261,600.00

7 GROUT EXCEEDANCE

EST. 0.00 % 0.00 %

7,500.00 0.007,500.00
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OTHER ITEMS

60.0000

8 STRAW BALE - GUARDRAIL PROTECTION

100.0000 EACH -65.71 % -100.00 %

6,000.00 -11,500.00 0.00

175.0000

17,500.00

9 ROADSIDE CLEANUP 

EST. 0.00 % 0.00 %

5,000.00 0.005,000.00

10 REIMBURSEMENT FOR THIRD PARTY DAMAGE 

EST. 0.00 % 0.00 %

5.00 0.005.00

11 MINOR CHANGE 

CALC 0.00 % 0.00 %

-1.00 0.00-1.00

12 SPCC PLAN 

L.S. 300.00 % -100.00 %

6,000.00 4,500.00 0.001,500.00

$478,804.00 6.03% $0.00$451,594.00CONTRACT TOTAL

$478,804.00BASE TOTAL 6.03%$451,594.00


